NHS Education for Scotland
Payments over £25k for the months of October 2019 to December 2019
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03/12/2019
03/12/2019
10/12/2019

Graham + Sibbald

Graham + Sibbald

Graham + Sibbald

The University Of Edinburgh

The University Of Edinburgh

The University Of Edinburgh
University Of Glasgow

Bridgeall

Daysix Limited

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Inland Revenue

Corporate Travel Management Limited
Cbre Limited

Basics Scotland

Softcat Limited

University Of Glasgow

University Of Aberdeen

Nhs Lothian

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Graham + Sibbald

Apam Ltd (rent)

University Of Dundee

Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lothian

Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Grampian

Highland Health Board

Fife Nhs Board

Fife Nhs Board

University Of Stirling

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Robert Gordon University
University Of Dundee

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Inland Revenue

Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Human Development Scotland
University Of Dundee

Corporate Travel Management Limited
Rcgp West Of Scotland Faculty
The University Of Edinburgh

The University Of Edinburgh

The University Of Edinburgh

The University Of Edinburgh
Bridgeall

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Forth Valley Nhs Board

Western Isles Nhs Board

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs National Services Scotland
Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Orkney

Highland Health Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Glasgow Caledonian University
Medical Centres Scotland 2000 Ltd
Bridgeall

28,397
51,333
32,556
90,625
48,592

270,438
28,223
49,300
27,360

1,826,699

2,668,166
38,883
66,115
98,467
49,295
26,000
75,000
71,302
35,529
35,727
30,927

195,221
59,846
28,397

253,318
36,316
96,535
32,806
37,500

188,940
77,610
65,185
50,195

195,790

109,186

133,855
68,274
27,000
57,880
35,314
78,238
82,500

1,900,578

2,984,958
28,000
30,800
25,241
41,183
55,015
36,860
51,696
25,848
26,210
90,625
55,278
76,258

150,201
37,500
36,474
80,720
28,058
50,195
28,322
45,073
29,635

219,114
25,323
40,420
64,259
25,200
38,475
36,738

Property Service Charges

Rental of Premises

Rental of Premises

Psychology Training

CBT Diploma

Doctoral Core Fees & Funding

Psychology Training

Job Evaluation Project Phase 2 Delivery
Project LIFT web application

Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution

Staff Travel & Accommodation Costs

Rental of Premises incl Service Charges
Clinical Skills Funding

Software licences

Training Costs

SMERC funding

Pre-Registration Pharmacy Scheme Training Grant
Msc - Psychological Therapy in primary care training
Family Nurse Practitioner Funding

Newly Qualified Nurses Funding

Trainee Physicists costs

Dental teach & treat

Property Service Charges

Rental of Premises

Dental Outreach Facilities

Funding for recruitment

Healthcare Science Training Contribution
Dental Outreach Facilities

Dental Outreach Facilities

Contribution towards Scottish Centre for Simulation and Clinical Human Factors
Psychology Training

Dental Outreach Facilities

Trainee Physicists costs

Clinical Psychologist funding

Psychology Training

Dental Outreach Facilities

Return to Practice Course Fees

Clinical Physiology Costs

Seconded Staff

Funding for Postgraduate courses

Msc - Psychological Therapy in primary care training
Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution
Independent prescribing skills training
Independent prescribing skills training

Doctoral Programme - Child & Adolescent Psychotherapy training
Surgical Skills Training

Staff Travel & Accommodation Costs

CSA Course Funding

Rental of Premises incl Service Charges
Rental of Premises incl Service Charges
Rental of Premises incl Service Charges
Psychology Training

Job Evaluation Project Phase 2 Delivery
Pre-Registration Bio-Chemist Training Grant
Genetics trainees funding

Dental Outreach Facilities

CAMHS Resourse Funding

Contribution towards Scottish Centre for Simulation and Clinical Human Factors
Psychology Training

Dental Outreach Facilities

Conference Costs

Aberdeen dental education centre for Postgraduates
District Nurses Funding Award

Dental Outreach Facilities

Seconded Staff

Psychology Training

Clinical Physiology Costs

Independent prescribing skills training

Rental of Premises

Job Evaluation Project Phase 2 Delivery



12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
17/12/2019
17/12/2019
17/12/2019
18/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Inland Revenue

University Of Strathclyde
Logmein Technologies Limited
Dotcoach Limited

Apam Ltd (service)

Deloitte LIp

Graham + Sibbald

Graham + Sibbald

Corporate Travel Management Limited

Nhs Lothian

Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Grampian

Fife Nhs Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde

1,806,429
2,726,056
47,265
28,630
66,000
80,088
135,138
32,556
51,333
35,446
81,700
37,500
103,094
29,750
28,584
98,216
44,000
32,160
126,845
33,083
77,156

Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution
Pharmacy PG funding fees

GoTo service Costs

Training Costs

Property Service Charges

Professional Fees - eRostering programme
Rental of Premises

Rental of Premises

Staff Travel & Accommodation Costs
District Nurses Funding Award

Dental Outreach Facilities

Psychology CAMHS Funding

Training Costs

Pre-Registration Pharmacy Scheme Training Grant
Advanced Nurse Practitioner Funding
Pharmacy Educational Services

GP Clinical Pharmacist training and support
Advanced Nurse Practitioner Funding
Psychiatry Day Release Funding

District Nurses Funding Award

The following payments were made to NHSS Boards using an internal method of transferring funds, instead of paying on invoice
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31/10/2019
31/10/2019
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31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
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30/11/2019
30/11/2019
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30/11/2019
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30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019

NHS Ayrshire & Arran

NHS Borders

NHS Dumfries & Gallowan

NHS Fife

NHS Forth Valley

NHS Grampian

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
NHS Highland

NHS Lanarkshire

NHS Lothian

NHS National Services Scotland
NHS National Waiting Times Centre
NHS Shetland

NHS Tayside

NHS Western Isles

NHS Ayrshire & Arran

NHS Borders

NHS Dumfries & Gallowan

NHS Fife

NHS Forth Valley

NHS Grampian

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
NHS Highland

NHS Lanarkshire

NHS Lothian

NHS National Services Scotland
NHS National Waiting Times Centre
NHS Shetland

NHS Tayside

NHS Western Isles

NHS Ayrshire & Arran

NHS Borders

NHS Dumfries & Gallowan

NHS Fife

NHS Forth Valley

NHS Grampian

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
NHS Highland

NHS Lanarkshire

NHS Lothian

NHS National Services Scotland
NHS National Waiting Times Centre
NHS Shetland

NHS Tayside

NHS Western Isles

1,166,495
291,783
392,936

1,066,990
802,097

3,335,576

8,037,276
749,552

1,711,893

5,221,416

1,816,384

73,329
31,508
3,381,341
55,172

1,174,541
306,867
434,319

1,103,520
829,953

3,357,085

8,269,275
822,907

1,730,982

5,376,533

1,879,841
120,152

42,821

3,651,734

44,467

1,129,089
296,341
412,111

1,095,267
808,331

3,309,764

8,200,360
766,272

1,706,306

5,299,945
519,674
110,536

32,142

3,538,151

50,093

Training Support Costs
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Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
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Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
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Training Support Costs
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Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
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Training Support Costs
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Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs



